Position

Behavior Support Assistant

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Department

River Springs Charter
School

River Springs Charter
School

River Springs Charter
School

River Springs Charter
School

River Springs Charter
School

Total Wages

$39,913

$32,281

$26,081

$17,872

$10,206

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$15,806
$15,829
$14,792

$8,091

$9,737



