Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Behavior Support Assistant		Riverside County Office of Education	River Springs Charter School	\$39,913	\$15,806
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	River Springs Charter School	\$32,281	\$15,829
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	River Springs Charter School	\$26,081	\$14,792
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	River Springs Charter School	\$17,872	\$8,091
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	River Springs Charter School	\$10,206	\$9,737